BAABU
Y
AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLIAN
T * BU
Y AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLI
AN

ETL G2 22 MD UV A12 9xx 38.2 4945.6 129.4 4966.4 129.9 5084.4 133.0 5084.4 133.0
ETL G2 22 HI UV A12 9xx 46.6 5924.4 127.1 5949.4 127.6 6090.7 130.6 6090.7 130.6
Ordering Guide: example: ETL G2 22 LW UV A12 940 W6
Series Size Output Voltage CRI/CCTShielding
ETL G2
ETL Gen2
22
2’ x 2’
SL
Super Low
VL
Very Low
LW
Low
MD
Medium
HI
High
UV
120-277
34
347V
A12
Pattern 12 Prismatic
Acrylic Lens
A23F
Frosted High Efficiency
Pattern 23 Acrylic Lens
ETL G2
Options
Blank
No Options
EXT10
10-Year Extended
Warranty(3)
W6
6’ Whip
EM6
6.5W Emergency Pack(4)
EM10
10W Emergency Pack(4)
EM14
14W Emergency Pack(4)
F
Fuse
GC
Grid Clip
RLY
Relay
SC
Safety Cable
LVL
0-10V Dimming Leads for
Easy Field Access
BAA
Buy American Act
Compliant
22
Controls
Blank
No Controls
ZOSMD
0-10V Dimming
Mircowave Occupancy
Sensor(1)